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In our last staff meeting, the team looked back on the on the incredible journey
of the school over the past few months, with so many highlights to reflect upon.

From sporting events to school trips, an art exhibition, choir performances,
Christmas lunches and performances, time and again our children have

demonstrated Wildmoor's ethos of positivity, enthusiasm and confidence. This was
especially evident during this week's Nativity and Christmas Performances, which

really put everyone in the Christmas spirit. Thank you to our fantastic staff for
creating such unforgettable experiences for the children. A special thank you to
Kathryn Pierce for her very generous donation of crackers and decorations for
the Christmas lunch tables. Thank you, too, to our wonderful Wildmoor families,

for all your support this term. Staff and parents working together in such a
positive family partnership is so important for our children to thrive in school. 

We would really welcome your thoughts and positive comments on our first term.
Please spare a couple of minutes to add your comments to our Google form here:

https://forms.gle/cKZsDV9g4rPtvuWf9 

  May the festive season bring you joy, love, and happiness, and may the new year
be filled with even more wonderful memories and achievements. 

Wishing you all a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year!
See you all on Wednesday 3rd January 2024.

christmas!
M E R R Y
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Tuesday 2nd January INSET – school closed for pupils

Wednesday 3rd January First Day for children (doors open at 8.40am)

Friday 5th January 9.30am: Reception Open Morning (prospective parents)

Monday 22nd January Year 5 Trip to Winchester Planetarium

Monday 22nd January 2.30pm Year 4 Open Assembly for Parents

Thursday 25th January Reception height and weight checks

Tuesday 6th February 9am SEND Coffee Morning

Tuesday 6th February
Wednesday 7th February
Thursday 8th February

3.30pm to 5.30pm: Rec to Y6 Parents Evening Meetings
and IEP Reviews (more details to follow)

Monday 12th February to 
Friday 16th February HALF TERM

Monday 19th February INSET – school closed for pupils

Tuesday 5th March
Wednesday 6th March Roots to Food

Thursday 7th March World Book Day

Tuesday 19th March 2.30pm Year 3 Open Assembly for Parents

Thursday 28th March Last Day of the Spring Term

Key Dates: Spring 2024


